

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24250/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2007 in WP No.146/1993
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

GURBUX KAUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARSEM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Garg,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Hari Prasad Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave,Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Ms. Shobha Dixit,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Malvika Trivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is allowed to file reply
to the affidavit.Place the petition thereafter under the
heading "After Notice Matters".[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master